Round 2 EVENT: October Festival Morning DATE: Mon 24th Oct 2022 TIME: 09:30

Board Date Rating
1 2022-10-24 1956
2 2022-10-24 1649
3 2022-10-24 1250
4 2022-10-24 1532
5 2022-10-24 1210
6 2022-10-24 1422
7 2022-10-24 1190
8 2022-10-24 1449
9 2022-10-24 1385
10 2022-10-24 1171
11 2022-10-24 0000
12 2022-10-24 1218
13 2022-10-24 0820
14 2022-10-24 0602
15 2022-10-24 1171
16 2022-10-24 1051
17 2022-10-24 0000
18 2022-10-24 0000
19 2022-10-24 0962
20 2022-10-24 0000
21 2022-10-24 0894

22 2022-10-24 0000

White
Dupuis, Denis K
Venkatesh, Anuj V
Khare, Shubh
Papneja, Vedant
Subramanian, Gautham
Weedon, Oscar
Kalepalli, Harshil
Mamidala, Laxmi
Popli, Ronik
Kapuganty, Anirudh
Shaikh, Isaak

Mahadevan, Meikum
Perumal

Goyal, Shabd
Wagh, Anvesh
Bhatia, Jai

Ugur, Omer-Eren
Madnurkar, Soham

Ugur, Emre Bera

Dupuis, Daniel
Chijiutomi-Ghosh, Luka
Saktheesh, Siddard
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Black
Gadiraju, Nishith
Keshav, Vinay
Domarkas, Michael
Gunarathna, Poorwa
Weedon, Arlo
Sinalkar, Aahan
Somineni, Bharath
Williams-valdez, Raphael
Pal, Sambuddha
Eden, Daniel
Babu, Rahul

Karandikar, Savir

Aiyyapan, Sudersen
Rajora, Eshan
Sunilkumar, Amogh
Parekh, Vivaan
Vuppala, Ritvik

Poornachandran, Saket
Raghavendra

Kaplush, Anay
Menon, Vedanth
Popli, Rochik

Varatharaj, Madhavaraj

Rating
1330
1278
1596
1295
1434
1196
1358
1179
1134
1361
1938

1189

1172
1120
0701
0000
1016

0975

0000
0951
0000

0000
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